

CANVAS OF BIDS
NBPA-FY22-001, Bottom of CAD Cell No. 4 and Terminal Expansion

Item No.	Description	Estimated Qty.	Units	DW White		Manafort Transit, LLC		Cashman	
				Unit Price	Delta Total	Unit Price	Delta Total	Unit Price	Delta Total
1a	Terminal Construction Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 900,000.00	\$ 2,142,000.00	\$ 2,142,000.00
1b	Dredging & Disposal Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 960,000.00	\$ 960,000.00
1c	Sand Capping Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 440,000.00	\$ 440,000.00
2	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 1,520,500.00	\$ 1,520,500.00	\$ 1,775,000.00	\$ 1,775,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00
3	Construction of Terminal Expansion	1	LS	\$ 16,100,000.00	\$ 16,100,000.00	\$ 15,604,250.00	\$ 15,604,250.00	\$ 17,500,000.00	\$ 17,500,000.00
4	Dredging of Cellular Cofferdams	14,500	CY	\$ 47.30	\$ 685,850.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,290,500.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 1,073,000.00
5	Dredging Bottom of CAD Cell No. 4 (BOC)	152,750	CY	\$ 18.50	\$ 2,825,875.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 5,040,750.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 8,095,750.00
6	Backfill of Cellular Cofferdams	35,000	CY	\$ 18.85	\$ 659,750.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,295,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 735,000.00
7	Placement of BOC as Backfill Material (North Terminal Site)	62,000	CY	\$ 19.20	\$ 1,190,400.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,224,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,550,000.00
8	Placement of BOC Sand Cap (Lower Harbor CAD)	37,500	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 637,500.00
9	Placement of BOC as Stockpile (North Terminal Site)	18,250	CY	\$ 22.20	\$ 405,150.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 602,250.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 419,750.00
10	Terminal Berth Dredging To -20' +1' OD MLW (CAD Cell No. 4 Disposal)	25,000	LS	\$ 25.50	\$ 637,500.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,550,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 475,000.00
11	Furnish & Install Imported Sand Cap Layer (LHCC)	28,125	CY	\$ 66.20	\$ 1,861,875.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 2,418,750.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 3,853,125.00
12	Stone Revetment	1	LS	\$ 569,000.00	\$ 569,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00
13	Misc. Police Details/Detours	1	Allowance	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
14	Obstruction Removal by Excavation	50	CY	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 86,250.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
15	Debris and Obstruction Removal and Disposal for Dredge Areas	10	TON	\$ 2,665.00	\$ 26,650.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 27,943,800.00		\$ 35,677,000.00		\$ 39,311,125.00